
Date Day Activity Classes

01.04.20 Wednesday

02.04.20 Thursday
Ram Navmi Session begins for Classes VI to IX

( X and XII continued) Session begins for classes II to V

03.04.20 Friday

04.04.20 Saturday

05.04.20 Sunday

06.04.20 Monday Mahavir Jayanti

07.04.20 Tuesday

08.04.20 Wednesday Session begins for Class I 

09.04.20 Thursday Story telling session I 

10.04.20 Friday Good Friday

11.04.20 Saturday Second Saturday

12.04.20 Sunday

13.04.20 Monday Founder's Day.

14.04.20 Tuesday Flower making activity - with origami sheets I

15.04.20 Wednesday

16.04.20 Thursday

17.04.20 Friday

18.04.20 Saturday

19.04.20 Sunday

20.04.20 Monday

21.04.20 Tuesday

22.04.20 Wednesday Earth day activities - poster making/ poems
III, IV and 

V

23.04.20 Thursday

24.04.20 Friday

25.04.20 Saturday Fourth  Saturday

26.04.20 Sunday

27.04.20 Monday

28.04.20 Tuesday Paper folding activity- Pet animal II

29.04.20 Wednesday

30.04.20 Thursday

Academic Calendar (2020-21)

APRIL 2020-21



Date Day Activity Classes

01.05.20 Friday Palindrome Numbers Activity IV

02.05.20 Saturday

03.05.20 Sunday

04.05.20 Monday

05.05.20 Tuesday Magic square activity V

06.05.20 Wednesday

07.05.20 Thursday Budh Purnima

08.05.20 Friday

09.05.20 Saturday Second Saturday

10.05.20 Sunday

11.05.20 Monday

12.05.20 Tuesday

13.05.20 Wednesday

14.05.20 Thursday

15.05.20 Friday

16.05.20 Saturday

17.05.20 Sunday

18.05.20 Monday Magic square activity III

19.05.20 Tuesday

20.05.20 Wednesday

21.05.20 Thursday Summer break begins I to V 

22.05.20 Friday

23.05.20 Saturday Fourth Saturday

24.05.20 Sunday

25.05.20 Monday Id-ul-Ftr

26.05.20 Tuesday
Weekly Test 

Webinar on Creative Carrers

VI to XII 

XI & XII

27.05.20 Wednesday Online Carrer assessment XI & XII

28.05.20 Thursday

29.05.20 Friday Weekly Test VI to XII 

30.05.20 Saturday SUMMER BREAK BEGINS

31.05.20 Sunday

MAY 2020-21



Date Day Activity Classes

01.06.20 Monday

02.06.20 Tuesday

03.06.20 Wednesday

04.06.20 Thursday

05.06.20 Friday

06.06.20 Saturday

07.06.20 Sunday

08.06.20 Monday

09.06.20 Tuesday

10.06.20 Wednesday

11.06.20 Thursday

12.06.20 Friday

13.06.20 Saturday

14.06.20 Sunday

15.06.20 Monday

16.06.20 Tuesday

17.06.20 Wednesday

18.06.20 Thursday

19.06.20 Friday

20.06.20 Saturday Webinar for teachers on Virtual learning in the new reality

21.06.20 Sunday

22.06.20 Monday

23.06.20 Tuesday

24.06.20 Wednesday

25.06.20 Thursday

26.06.20 Friday

27.06.20 Saturday

28.06.20 Sunday

29.06.20 Monday

30.06.20 Tuesday

JUNE 2020-21



Date Day Activity Classes

01.07.20 Wednesday

02.07.20 Thursday

03.07.20 Friday

04.07.20 Saturday

05.07.20 Sunday

06.07.20 Monday School reopens after summer break
I to V, VI to 

XII

07.07.20 Tuesday Magic square activity III

08.07.20 Wednesday

09.07.20 Thursday

10.07.20 Friday

11.07.20 Saturday Second Saturday

12.07.20 Sunday

13.07.20 Monday
Assembly: Creativity in the times of covid(XA)

Weekly Test 

VI -XII 

VI -XII

14.07.20 Tuesday

15.07.20 Wednesday

Inter House Competitions

1- English -The Bard Decoded 

       2- SST- Mock Speech at the UN convention 

XI &XII

VII

16.07.20 Thursday
CBSE expression series- Covid 19 - Paragraph writing / 

drawing
III, IV, V

17.07.20 Friday Weekly test III, IV, V

18.07.20 Saturday

19.07.20 Sunday

20.07.20 Monday

Assembly: Lessons  learnt during covid times(XB)

Weekly Test ( VI-XII) , Assembly VA - Lockdown ka 

anubhav
VI - XII 

21.07.20 Tuesday

22.07.20 Wednesday

Inter House Competitions

1- Kahaani Sameeksha 

       2- Commerce- Business Plan

I to V 

23.07.20 Thursday Storytelling Session and Interaction with an Author III

24.07.20 Friday Weekly test I to V

25.07.20 Saturday Fourth Saturday

26.07.20 Sunday

27.07.20 Monday
 Assembly  - Special Assembly on Principal's  b'day

Weekly Test 

I to V,  VI 

to XII

28.07.20 Tuesday

29.07.20 Wednesday

Inter House Competitions

 1- Mathematics :Sudoku 

 Science in Action-2-Science :Budding Scientist

IX

X &XI

30.07.20 Thursday

31.07.20 Friday Weekly test I to V

JULY 2020-21



Date Day Activity Classes

01.08.20 Saturday Id-ul-Zuha

02.08.20 Sunday

03.08.20 Monday Raksha Bandhan

04.08.20 Tuesday
Assembly-Atmanirbhar(XC)

Weekly Test 

VI -XII

VI-VIII, XI, 

XII

05.08.20 Wednesday

Inter House Competitions

1- Mock Stock(Commerce- Dept ) 

2- Know Your Words (English Dept.) 

XI&XII

IX &X

06.08.20 Thursday

07.08.20 Friday Weekly Test I to V, XI

08.08.20 Saturday Second Saturday

09.08.20 Sunday

10.08.20 Monday Assembly- Today a reader tomorrow a leader(XD)
VI to XII

11.08.20 Tuesday Activity- Charter of Rights and Duties IV

12.08.20 Wednesday Janamashtami

13.08.20 Thursday Webinar on Coding VI-IX

14.08.20 Friday Weekly Test II to V

15.08.20 Saturday Robotics workshop for classes IV-IX

16.08.20 Sunday

17.08.20 Monday
Independence Day Special Assembly, 

Shapes Activity with Origami Paper (class II)

I to XII

18.08.20 Tuesday Talent Hunt Competition I 

19.08.20 Wednesday

Inter House Competitions

1-Audio /Video Editing -(Computer Dept).

 2.-Science In Action (Science Dept.)

X&XII

VI &VII

20.08.20 Thursday

21.08.20 Friday PTM I to V

22.08.20 Saturday
Robotics workshop for classes, 

PTM 

IV-IX,

I to V

23.08.20 Sunday

24.08.20 Monday Assembly- Importance of positive attitude(XE)
VI - XII

25.08.20 Tuesday

26.08.20 Wednesday

Inter House Competitions

1-  Cross Numbers (Maths ) 

2- Swarachit Kavita Lekhan (Hindi)

 Webinar on Education in Canada

VIII

IX

XI &XII

27.08.20 Thursday

28.08.20 Friday Weekly Test I to V

29.08.20 Saturday
PTM

(Robotics ) workshop for classes 

VI - XII

IV-IX

30.08.20 Sunday Muharram

31.08.20 Monday Assembly- Patience(XF), Assembly- Bharat Ratna (VB) 
VI - XII

AUGUST 2020-21



Date Day Activity Classes

01.09.20 Tuesday

02.09.20 Wednesday Poster Making- Save Tigers V

03.09.20 Thursday

04.09.20 Friday Weekly Test I to V

05.09.20 Saturday Robotics workshop for classes IV - IX

06.09.20 Sunday

07.09.20 Monday
Teachers's Day Special Assembly, 

Weekly Test 

I to XII,

VI -  XII

08.09.20 Tuesday Show and Tell Activity I  

09.09.20 Wednesday CBSE Reading Activity I to V

10.09.20 Thursday

11.09.20 Friday Weekly Test 
II to V, VI  -

XII 

12.09.20 Saturday Robotics workshop for classes IV - IX

13.09.20 Sunday

14.09.20 Monday

Assembly by council member: Topic - Kindness,

Assembly by VE- Time Management, 

Weekly Test 

VI - XII 

15.09.20 Tuesday

16.09.20 Wednesday Webinar on Coding VI -IX

17.09.20 Thursday
  Special Assembly  - Director's birthday

I to XII

18.09.20 Friday Weekly Test 
III to V, VI -

XII 

19.09.20 Saturday Robotics workshop for classes IV - IX

20.09.20 Sunday

21.09.20 Monday Weekly Test VI - XII 

22.09.20 Tuesday
Assembly  - By council member - Topic:

Topic: Resilience leads to a better life

23.09.20 Wednesday

24.09.20 Thursday

25.09.20 Friday
Weekly Test 

Work shop on Vedic Maths

VI -VIII, XI, 

XII 

VI-VIII

26.09.20 Saturday

Robotics workshop

TOI Aptitude test by Byju's

Offbeat Careers for CWSN

III-IX

IX-XII 

(CWSN)

SEPTEMBER 2020-21



27.09.20 Sunday

28.09.20 Monday

Weekly Test 

Assembly by Council Menbers

Assembly by VC- How the Lockdown has affected us

XI -XII 

VI - XII

29.09.20 Tuesday

Careers in business, hospitality and culinary arts and a 

workshop on email etiquette and online interview skills,

Gandhi Jayanti Activity- Class I - Drawing a picture of 

Gandhiji in 5 simple steps. Class II -Stick puppets (see no 

evil, hear no evil, speak no evil)  

Class III- Song- De di hume aazaadi bina khadag bina dhal. 

XI-XII

30.09.20 Wednesday

Inter school literacy competition,

Gandhi Jayanti activity- Class IV and V – Writing famous 

quotes of Gandhiji. 



Date Day Activity Classes

01.10.20 Thursday

Special Assembly - Atribute to the father of the nation 

Mahatma  Gandhi,

Weekly Test

VI - XII,

III, IV, V

02.10.20 Friday Gandhi Jayanti

03.10.20 Saturday
Stream Selection and Guidance

Indian Careers

IX-X

XI-XII

04.10.20 Sunday

05.10.20 Monday

Assembly by council Members

Topic: In a strong body, resides a strong mind, 

Assembly by VD- Reading and Book Reviews

VI - XII

06.10.20 Tuesday Clay Pottery Activity III

07.10.20 Wednesday

08.10.20 Thursday Card Making Activity Using Patterns and Symmetry III

09.10.20 Friday

Weekly Test,

Mental Health Activity- Manodarpan- slogan writing and 

poster making,

I to V

IV and V

10.10.20 Saturday Second Saturday

11.10.20 Sunday

12.10.20 Monday Assembly by IIA-Reading and its Benefits

13.10.20 Tuesday Sandwich Making Activity II

14.10.20 Wednesday

15.10.20 Thursday First Term  Examination VI-VIII

16.10.20 Friday
First Term  Examination , 

Weekly Test

IX- XII

I to V

17.10.20 Saturday First Term  Examination VI-VIII

18.10.20 Sunday

19.10.20 Monday First Term  Examination IX- XII

20.10.20 Tuesday
First Term  Examination,

Lemonade Making Activity 

VI-VIII,

II

21.10.20 Wednesday First Term  Examination IX- XII

22.10.20 Thursday First Term  Examination VI-VIII

23.10.20 Friday

First Term  Examination ,

Weekly Test, 

Dussehra Special Assembly

IX- XII

I to V,

I to V

24.10.20 Saturday Fourth Saturday

25.10.20 Sunday Dussehra

26.10.20 Monday First Term  Examination VI-VIII

27.10.20 Tuesday First Term  Examination IX- XII

28.10.20 Wednesday

29.10.20 Thursday First Term  Examination VI-XII

30.10.20 Friday Eid-ul-Milad

31.10.20 Saturday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

OCTOBER 2020-21



Date Day Activity Classes

01.11.20 Sunday

02.11.20 Monday First Term  Examination  XII

03.11.20 Tuesday

04.11.20 Wednesday Karwa Chauth

05.11.20 Thursday

06.11.20 Friday Weekly Test II to V

07.11.20 Saturday

08.11.20 Sunday

09.11.20 Monday

10.11.20 Tuesday

11.11.20 Wednesday Inter-House Competition

12.11.20 Thursday
Weekly Test , 

Diwali Special Assembly

III to V,

I to V

13.11.20 Friday Diwali Break

14.11.20 Saturday Diwali Break

15.11.20 Sunday Diwali Break

16.11.20 Monday Diwali Break

17.11.20 Tuesday

18.11.20 Wednesday Inter-House Competition

19.11.20 Thursday

20.11.20 Friday Weekly Test I to V

21.11.20 Saturday PTM 
I to V, VI -

XII

22.11.20 Sunday

23.11.20 Monday

24.11.20 Tuesday English Recitation Competition III

25.11.20 Wednesday Inter-House Competition

26.11.20 Thursday Activity- Teachings of Guru Nanak Dev Ji I to V

27.11.20 Friday Weekly Test I to V

28.11.20 Saturday Fourth Saturday

29.11.20 Sunday

30.11.20 Monday Guru Nanak's Birthday

NOVEMBER 2020-21



Date Day Activity Classes

01.12.20 Tuesday

02.12.20 Wednesday Inter-House Competition

03.12.20 Thursday

04.12.20 Friday Weekly Test I to V

05.12.20 Saturday

06.12.20 Sunday

07.12.20 Monday

08.12.20 Tuesday

09.12.20 Wednesday Inter-House Competition

10.12.20 Thursday

11.12.20 Friday Weekly Test II to V

12.12.20 Saturday Second Saturday

13.12.20 Sunday

14.12.20 Monday

15.12.20 Tuesday Haasya Kavita Pratiyogita V

16.12.20 Wednesday Inter-House Competition

17.12.20 Thursday

18.12.20 Friday Weekly Test III to V

19.12.20 Saturday

20.12.20 Sunday

21.12.20 Monday

22.12.20 Tuesday

23.12.20 Wednesday Inter-House Competition

24.12.20 Thursday
Weekly Test, 

Christmas Special Assembly

I to V,

I to V

25.12.20 Friday Christmas

26.12.20 Saturday Fourth Saturday

27.12.20 Sunday

28.12.20 Monday

29.12.20 Tuesday PTM X and XII

30.12.20 Wednesday Weekly Test I to V

31.12.20 Thursday Winter Break starts

DECEMBER 2020-21



Date Day Activity Classes

01.01.21 Friday Winter Break

02.01.21 Saturday Winter Break

03.01.21 Sunday Winter Break

04.01.21 Monday Winter Break

05.01.21 Tuesday Winter Break

06.01.21 Wednesday Winter Break

07.01.21 Thursday Winter Break

08.01.21 Friday Winter Break

09.01.21 Saturday Winter Break

10.01.21 Sunday Winter Break

11.01.21 Monday

12.01.21 Tuesday

13.01.21 Wednesday

14.01.21 Thursday

15.01.21 Friday Weekly Test I to V

16.01.21 Saturday PTM VI to IX, XI

17.01.21 Sunday

18.01.21 Monday

19.01.21 Tuesday

20.01.21 Wednesday Sudoku Activity V

21.01.21 Thursday

22.01.21 Friday Weekly Test II to V

23.01.21 Saturday Fourth Saturday

24.01.21 Sunday

25.01.21 Monday Republic Day Special Assembly I to XII

26.01.21 Tuesday Republic Day

27.01.21 Wednesday

28.01.21 Thursday

29.01.21 Friday Weekly Test III to V

30.01.21 Saturday

31.01.21 Sunday

JANUARY 2021-22



Date Day Activity Classes

01.02.21 Monday

02.02.21 Tuesday

03.02.21 Wednesday

04.02.21 Thursday

05.02.21 Friday Weekly Test I to V

06.02.21 Saturday

07.02.21 Sunday

08.02.21 Monday

09.02.21 Tuesday

10.02.21 Wednesday Declamation Competition IV

11.02.21 Thursday

12.02.21 Friday Weekly Test I to V

13.02.21 Saturday Second Saturday

14.02.21 Sunday

15.02.21 Monday

16.02.21 Tuesday

17.02.21 Wednesday

18.02.21 Thursday

19.02.21 Friday Weekly Test I to V

20.02.21 Saturday

21.02.21 Sunday

22.02.21 Monday

23.02.21 Tuesday

24.02.21 Wednesday

25.02.21 Thursday

26.02.21 Friday Weekly Test II to V

27.02.21 Saturday Fourth Saturday

28.02.21 Sunday

FEBRUARY 2021-22



Date Day Activity Classes

01.03.21 Monday

02.03.21 Tuesday

03.03.21 Wednesday

04.03.21 Thursday

05.03.21 Friday

06.03.21 Saturday

07.03.21 Sunday

08.03.21 Monday

09.03.21 Tuesday

10.03.21 Wednesday

11.03.21 Thursday Maha Shivratri

12.03.21 Friday

13.03.21 Saturday Second Saturday

14.03.21 Sunday

15.03.21 Monday

16.03.21 Tuesday

17.03.21 Wednesday

18.03.21 Thursday

19.03.21 Friday

20.03.21 Saturday

21.03.21 Sunday

22.03.21 Monday

23.03.21 Tuesday

24.03.21 Wednesday

25.03.21 Thursday

26.03.21 Friday

27.03.21 Saturday Fourth Saturday

28.03.21 Sunday

29.03.21 Monday Holi

30.03.21 Tuesday

31.03.21 Wednesday

MARCH 2021-22


